LANDLORDS CURRENTLY PARTICIPATING
IN THE SECTION 8 PROGRAM in FRANKLIN CO., PA

(Use this list in_addition to other resources. Landlords do not necessarily live in
the same area as potential available units, so feel free to give all these numbers

a try if you are able.)

3 Guys Realty

Antietam Realty

Tim Ausherman
Bellhurst Enterprises
Jeff Bender

Michael Bender

Phyllis Bender

Amos Blank

Burkman Investments
Cottage Green Senior Assoc.
Patricia Crouse

George Davis

Dennis Domer

Richard Drier

James Dukehart

Robert Eberly

Exit Preferred Realty
Falls Creek Investments
Findley Park Apartments
Justin Fogelsonger
Jamie Frey

Shirley Fritz

Darren Garvin

Anthony Gerner

Greene Meadow Associates
H&S Properties
Hamilton Park Apts.
Daad Halabi

Phyllis Helm

717-597-7993
717-765-8011
717-264-6715
717-352-4478
717-360-7890
717-328-4570
717-816-7447
717-554-5683
717-220-3308
717-263-9040
717-597-8057
717-264-1411
717-658-7123
717-372-3355
717-762-5894
717-597-3868
717-597-7333
717-377-2980
717-830-5971
717-729-2984
717-372-4294
717-264-5078
717-729-7853
703-517-5975
717-267-2040
717-377-1176
717-263-1783
410-905-8494
717-762-2855



Eugene Hockenberry
Andre Hurtado-Perez
Honodel Estates, LLC
1360

Interfaith Housing Alliance
James Jarrett

Johnson Road Properties
(Lee Layman)

K&K Holdings

Gregory Keller

James Koser

Wayne Kuhns

Deidra Laguerre

Little Blue, LLC (Jill Mellott)
Martin Investment Group
Robert Martin

Paul McClain

Ricky Miller

Tim Mongold

David Monn

Mount Vernon Terrace
New Forge Crossing
North Street Ltd Partnership
Orchard Run Apts.
Pheulpin Enterprises
Kenneth Pledger
Gary/Venus Plessinger
Property Management
Queenston Meadows
Raystown Crossing
Dennis Reamer

Redwood Park Townhomes
RLK, Inc.

Allan Sites

Joel Sollenberger

717-532-4888
717-977-7103
717 762-4950
717-264-1990
301-662-4225
717-369-2787

717-729-2478

717-263-8794
301-992-3135
717-491-7042
717-658-3237
717-404-9135
717-753-3639
717-765-9649
717-597-5637
717-729-7537
240-575-4940
717-729-6290
717-372-5419

717-977-3900 x109

717-765-0006
717-264-7350
717-261-9193
301-992-8325
717-586-0866
717-369-5177
717-263-1783
717-532-9425
717-530-1341
717-369-3278

717-977-3900 x108

717-264-4283
717-369-5595
717-375-4225



Robert Starr

Strathmeade Square
Sunset Terrace

Lester Swope

Valley Properties

Valley Terrace Townhomes
Wacco Properties
Warmspring Properties
Washington Square Apts
Washington Meadow Apts
Wayne Gardens
Waynesboro Apts.

Wayne Yeager

JIMBO Properties

Kirk Paul

Megan Heebner

717-860-8084
717-597-9095
717-977-3900 x106
717-709-0335
301-739-1951
717-977-3900 x113
717-765-0465
717-375-4791
717-414-5030
717-765-4111
717-977-3900 x111
717-765-8939
717-261-1437
717-658-7518
717-352-9963
717-377-6379

****You are not limited to using this list of landlords. A landlord may be

willing to accept Section 8 even though he/she is not listed here. ****
Updated 11/22/2021 JR



